Ringing at the Springs Schedule
February 14-16, 2025
Clinician: Dave Harris

Friday February 14

3:00-6:00
6:00-6:45
7:00-7:30
7:30-9:15
9:15-9:45

Check in, set up, settle in

Dinner

Welcome, Introductions, and Orientation
Ringing Rehearsal (break 8:20)
Fellowship, Snacks, & Refreshments

Saturday February 15

8:00-8:45
0:00-12:15
12:30-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-3:15
3:30-5:30
6:00-6:45
6:50-7:00
7:00-8:30

n F
8:00-8:45
9:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:45
12:00-12:45
1:00-1:30

Breakfast

Ringing Rehearsal (breaks at 10:10, 11:15)
Lunch

Rest

Reading Session (optional)

Ringing Rehearsal (break 4:30)

Dinner

Group Photo

Ringing Rehearsal (break 7:45)

1

Breakfast

Final Rehearsal - all pieces
Prepare for worship

Closing Worship

Lunch

Check out and departure

Stewart
Dining Hall
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart

Dining Hall
Stewart
Dining Hall

Stewart
Stewart
Dining Hall
Stewart
Stewart Hall

Dining Hall
Stewart

Stewart
Dining Hall



