## Ringing at the Springs Schedule

February 14-16, 2025 Clinician: Dave Harris

## Friday February 14

3:00-6:00	Check in, set up, settle in	Stewart
6:00-6:45	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:00-7:30	Welcome, Introductions, and Orientation	Stewart
7:30-9:15	Ringing Rehearsal (break 8:20)	Stewart
9:15-9:45	Fellowship, Snacks, & Refreshments	Stewart

## Saturday February 15

8:00-8:45	Breakfast	Dining Hall
9:00-12:15	Ringing Rehearsal (breaks at 10:10, 11:15)	Stewart
12:30-1:15	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:15-2:15	Rest	
2:15-3:15	Reading Session (optional)	Stewart
3:30-5:30	Ringing Rehearsal (break 4:30)	Stewart
6:00-6:45	Dinner	Dining Hall
6:50-7:00	Group Photo	Stewart
7:00-8:30	Ringing Rehearsal (break 7:45)	Stewart Hall

## **Sunday February 16**

8:00-8:45	Breakfast	Dining Hall
9:00-10:15	Final Rehearsal - all pieces	Stewart
10:15-10:30	Prepare for worship	
10:30-11:45	Closing Worship	Stewart
12:00-12:45	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:00-1:30	Check out and departure	